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Alias
Kid Ray
Sue Render
Fast Finger Fife
Doc Kemm
Denny Boy
Whiskey Mac
Rider In The Sky
Dash Caliber
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Hambone Hannah
Buckshot Collins
Laredo Lou
Mt. Zion Gypsie
Mat Bastarson
Two Fingers Kurt
Pick Ax Pete
J P Hara
Doc Who
Choco Kid

Big Iron Jenkins

Category

g
L49

SL
SD

CB
FCGF
CcC
LSS
CB
CB
LD
CB
WRA
GP

oL
cow

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, September 14, 2019

Final
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Stage 1
Time

23.11
26.37
26.67
30.56
37.26
25.56
29.94
52.78
36.05
36.77
4951
37.79
31.97
31.54
37.39
54.09
49.92
75.99
42.15
80.47

Stage 2
Time

20.71
22.09
23.93
24.24
25.29
28.31
33.18
29.28
25.50
31.79
29.04
26.12
27.36
30.19
44.22
54.74
49.26
52.03
34.49
85.26

Stage 3
Time

20.53
2491
26.86
24.38
25.00
24.99
32.52
26.26
38.48
29.46
33.21
44.60
41.26
28.37
28.14
40.19
48.02
54.39
39.95
67.44

Stage 4
Time

19.18
24.61
22.88
24.19
24.10
28.63
32.62
26.69
28.94
32.83
27.45
38.78
36.61
31.88
28.68
40.22
50.52
43.01
45.31
74.21

Stage 5
Time

23.52
21.76
30.64
27.34
29.88
29.46
34.23
30.02
44.28
42.16
35.70
29.63
45.54
43.96
48.27
42.32
59.15
65.53
56.55
123.48

Stage 6
Time

2491
27.29
26.70
29.75
30.10
39.56
39.90
37.36
29.34
34.10
33.03
34.46
32.54
57.19
36.84
47.88
59.93
54.06
150.00
70.09

Final

Time

131.96
147.03
157.68
160.46
171.63
176.51
202.39
202.39
202.59
207.11
207.94
211.38
215.28
223.13
223.54
279.44
316.80
345.01
368.45
500.95



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Category Match
Standing ALIAS Final
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Rider In The Sky 7

2 Buckshot Collins 11

3 Laredo Lou 12

4 Mat Bastarson 14
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Mt Zion Yellowboy 9
Category: Cowboy

1 Choco Kid 19
Category: Duelist

1 JPHara 17
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

1 Dash Caliber 8

Category: 49T
1  Kid Ray 1
2 Whiskey Mac 6

Category: Grand Patron

1 Pick Ax Pete 16
Category: Ladies 49T

1 Sue Render 2
Category: Ladies Duelist

1 Mt Zion Gypsie 13
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Hambone Hannah 10

Category: Outlaw
1 Doc Who 18

Category: Senior
1 Fast Finger Fife 3
2 Big Iron Jenkins 20

Category: Senior Duelist
1 DennyBoy 5

Category: Silver Senior
1 Doc Kemm 4

Category: Wrangler
1  Two Fingers Kurt 15

Clean
Match
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State

South Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

Georgia

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

Total
Misses
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17

Total
Proc.
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Minor
Safety
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Final
Time

202.39
207.94
211.38
223.13

202.59

368.45

316.80

202.39

131.96
176.51

279.44

147.03

215.28

207.11

345.01

157.68
500.95

171.63

160.46

223.54



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Buckshot Collins

Denny Boy

Doc Kemm
Fast Finger Fife
Kid Ray



The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Geechee Gunfighters

Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw ™M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray g 13196 7] 23.11fo0fofofo] 1 [ 2311 2071 ofoo 20.71] 20530000 2053 1018 0 0 001 1918 2352 0000 2] 2352 2491 0] 0 0 2491
2[Sue Render 149 147.03] 17| 2637[0]0f0]0] 3 26.37| 22.09 olol[of 2] 220 19911000 3‘ 24.91 24.61H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 05| 2461 21.76” ofolofof 1] 2176 2220 1 0]0 3 ‘ 27.29
3[Fast Finger Fife S 15768 26| 2667/0]0/0|0| 4 | 2667 23.93 oo |0 3| 2393 2680 0| 0| 0|7 268 228 0 0 0 o0 2| 2288 3064/ 00| 0| 08| 3064 2670000 2 2670
4/Doc kemm st 160.46| 24| 3056/0(0|0]0] 6 30.56 24.24 0o/o0 o0 4| 2424] 2438/ 000 0 2’ 24.38 24.19H 0 ’o H oo 4| 2419 2734” oloolol3] 2734 29750/ 0f0 SJ 29.75
5/Denny Boy D 17163 36| 37.26/0|0/0|0| 11 | 37.26 25.29 0o 0|0 5| 2529 2500 0 00| 0| 5 2500 2410 0 0 0 0| 3 2410 2988 00| 0| 06| 298 3010 0| 0 0 6 30.10
6 Whiskey Mac g 17651 40| 2556/ 0(0|0|0| 2 | 2556 2331 0/0 o 9]| 2831 24990 0|0 o0 4‘ 24.99 28.63 29.46” ool ol ol a| 2046 245 3] 0|0 13‘ 39.56
7|Rider In The Sky cB 20239| 65 2094/ 0[0/0|0| 5 | 2994 33.18 0o o0 |o0|1a| 3318 325200 0| 0| 0 11 3252 3262 34230 0| 0| 09| 3423 349 1]0]0 14| 39.90
8|Dash Caliber FCGF | 202.39] 59| 27.78/5|0|0|0| 17 | s5278] 29.28 00 ol 11] 2928 2626/ 000 0 6‘ 26.26 26.69 30.02” ool ool 7] 3002 3236 1]0]0 12‘ 37.36
9/Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 20259| 56| 3605/ 0[0/0|0| 9 | 3605 2550 00 o] 6| 2550 3848/ 0 0] 0| 0 13 3848 2894 20283 0| 0| 014 4428 2934 0] o]0 4 2934
10/Hambone Hannah  |LSS 20711 66| 3677]0]0/0|0| 10| 3677 3179 000l 13]| 3179 20460 000 10‘ 29.46 32.83 37.16” 1o o] ol11] 4216] 3410[ 0] 0|0 9’ 34.10
11 Buckshot Collins cB 20794 62| 4951/0|0/0|0| 15 | 4951 29.04 00 |o0]|10| 2904 3321/0 00| 0 12 3321 2745 35700 0| 0| 0 10| 3570 3303 0 0|0 8 33.03
12|Laredo Lou cB 21138 67] 3779/0]0/0|0| 13 | 3779 2612 0o/o0 o 7]| 2612 3460200 0 17‘ 44.60 38.78 29.53” oo ol ols]| 2063 3446 0] o]0 10} 34.46
13|Mt. Zion Gypsie ) 21528| 68| 3197 0|0/0|0| 8 | 3197 27.36 oo o] 8| 2736 3126 2 0| 0| 0 16 4126 36.61 3554| 2 0| 0| 0 15| 4554 3254/ 0| 0|0 7| 3254
14|Mat Bastarson c8 22313 69| 3154 0(0/0|0| 7 | 3154 3019 00 |ol12]| 3019 2837/0 0|0 o0 9‘ 28.37 31.88 43.96” oo ol ol13| 4396 4719]0] 1]0 17‘ 57.19
15 Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 22354| 72| 3239/1|0|0|0| 12| 3730 4422 0 0 |o0|16| 4422 2814/ 0 0| 0| 0 8 2814 2868 4827/ 0 0| 0| 0 16| 4827 3184 1] 0|0 1] 3684
16/Pick Ax Pete GP 279.44] 95| 54000000 18 | 5400 4974 00 o0/ 19| 5474 40190 00 o0 15‘ 40.19 35.22H 1 H 0 H oo 16| 4022 42.32” oo ol ol12] 4232 378 2] 0|0 15} 47.88
171 P Hara D 316.80| 106| 4992/ 0|0 /0|0| 16 | 49.92 49.26 00 |o0|17| 4926] 4802/ 0 0| 0| 0 18 4802 5052 0 0 o0 o0 19| 5052 5915/ 0 0| 0| 0 18| 5915 4993 0| 1] 0 18 59.93
18|Doc Who oL 345.01| 108] 6599/ 2|0|0[0| 19 | 7599 37.03 ool o]18| 5203 39393000 19‘ 54.39 38401‘ 1 ‘0 H 0o 017 4301 40.53” s[ol ol o1 es53 3906 3 0f0 16‘ 54.06
19| Choco Kid cow | 36845 98] 4215 0|0|0|0| 14 | 4215 3449 0 0 |o0|15| 3449) 3495/ 1 0| 0| 0 14 3995 3531 2 0 O 0 18 4531 5655 0 0| 0| 0 17| 5655 15000 0| 0| 0 20| 150.00
20/Big Iron Jenkins s 500.95| 119| 80.47/0|0|0|0| 20 | 8047/ 85.26 o/ ol[o]20]| 8526 67440000 20‘ 67.44 74421‘ 0 H 0 H o 020 7421 103.48” 210l 020 12348 7009/ 0 0] 0 19‘ 70.09
21|Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 4,067.85| 126 3141/1|0|0|0| 21 | 3641 35.44 00 |o0]21| 3544 99900/ 0 0| 0| 0|21 999.00 999.00 0 0 ©0 0 |21 999.00 999.00/ 0 | 0 | 0| 0 |21 999.00] 999.00] 0 || 0] 0 21| 999.00




